• All specifications are subject to change without notice.
(1/3)
 001-01 / 20030822 / e512_el0607.fm
Inductors EL Series  EL0607 Type
For General Applications
Radial
FEATURES
• The EL series inductors are available in ranging from 0304 to

Inductance
(µH)
Inductance
tolerance
Q min.
Test frequency
L, Q(MHz)
Self-resonant
frequency
(MHz)min.
DC resistance
(Ω)max.
Rated current
(mA)max.
Part No.
10 ±10, ±5% 20 2.52 17 0.19 780 EL0607RA-100X∗
12 ±10, ±5% 20 2.52 14 0.22 730 EL0607RA-120X
15 ±10, ±5% 20 2.52 12 0.24 650 EL0607RA-150X
18 ±10, ±5% 20 2.52 10.5 0.26 610 EL0607RA-180X
22 ±10, ±5% 20 2.52 10 0.29 540 EL0607RA-220X
27 ±10, ±5% 20 2.52 9.5 0.32 480 EL0607RA-270X
33 ±10, ±5% 20 2.52 8.5 0.34 440 EL0607RA-330X
39 ±10, ±5% 20 2.52 8 0.42 410 EL0607RA-390X
47 ±10, ±5% 20 2.52 7 0.47 375 EL0607RA-470X
56 ±10, ±5% 20 2.52 6.8 0.52 340 EL0607RA-560X
68 ±10, ±5% 15 2.52 6.5 0.58 320 EL0607RA-680X
82 ±10, ±5% 15 2.52 6.3 0.64 285 EL0607RA-820X
100 ±10, ±5% 25 0.796 6 0.85 260 EL0607RA-101X
120 ±10, ±5% 25 0.796 5.4 1 240 EL0607RA-121X
150 ±10, ±5% 25 0.796 4.75 1.2 215 EL0607RA-151X
180 ±10, ±5% 30 0.796 4 1.5 195 EL0607RA-181X
220 ±10, ±5% 30 0.796 3.85 1.65 180 EL0607RA-221X
270 ±10, ±5% 30 0.796 3.6 2.15 160 EL0607RA-271X
330 ±10, ±5% 35 0.796 3.3 2.9 145 EL0607RA-331X
390 ±10, ±5% 35 0.796 3 3.25 135 EL0607RA-391X
470 ±10, ±5% 35 0.796 2.8 4.05 125 EL0607RA-471X
560 ±10, ±5% 40 0.796 2.4 4.45 115 EL0607RA-561X
680 ±10, ±5% 40 0.796 2.2 5.85 105 EL0607RA-681X
820 ±10, ±5% 40 0.796 2 6.6 90 EL0607RA-821X
1000 ±10, ±5% 45 0.252 1.8 8.9 85 EL0607RA-102X
1200 ±10, ±5% 45 0.252 1.7 10.5 75 EL0607RA-122X
1500 ±10, ±5% 45 0.252 1.5 11.9 70 EL0607RA-152X
1800 ±10, ±5% 45 0.252 1.3 16.5 60 EL0607RA-182X
2200 ±10, ±5% 45 0.252 1.2 19 58 EL0607RA-222X
2700 ±10, ±5% 40 0.252 0.8 32 52 EL0607RA-272X
• All specifications are subject to change without notice.
(3/3)
 001-01 / 20030822 / e512_el0607.fm
Inductors EL Series  EL0607 Type

Inductance
(µH)
Inductance
tolerance
Q min.
Test frequency
L, Q(MHz)
Self-resonant
frequency
(MHz)min.
DC resistance
(Ω)max.
Rated current
(mA)max.
Part No.
3300 ±10, ±5% 40 0.252 0.7 34 48 EL0607RA-332X∗
3900 ±10, ±5% 40 0.252 0.7 38 45 EL0607RA-392X
4700 ±10, ±5% 40 0.252 0.6 56 40 EL0607RA-472X
5600 ±10, ±5% 40 0.252 0.5 63 37 EL0607RA-562X
6800 ±10, ±5% 40 0.252 0.4 70 34 EL0607RA-682X
8200 ±10, ±5% 40 0.252 0.4 77 31 EL0607RA-822X
10000 ±10, ±5% 25 0.0796 0.3 95 28 EL0607RA-103X
12000 ±10, ±5% 25 0.0796 0.2 110 25 EL0607RA-123X
15000 ±10, ±5% 20 0.0796 0.1 160 21 EL0607RA-153X
DC current(mA)
1
10
100